
Bingham High School 
2016-2017 School Community Council  

(Updated 03/22/2016) 
Name       Phone   Email 
Teresa Atherley     801-561-8242   taatherley@yahoo.com 
Chuck Baggett  (Chair)     801-651-0512   ccbaggett3@gmail.com 
Renae Brady (Counselor)    801-256-5123   renae.brady@jordandistrict.org 
Cory Casaril      801-446-5656   ccasaril@yahoo.com 
Corey Fairholm     801-253-4353   coreyfairholm@comcast.net 
Kari Hall*      951-233-5719   gkfam99@yahoo.com 
Staci Hill*      801-232-1489   staci.hill@comcast.net 
Leesa Hunter      801-541-4494   leesahunter.47@gmail.com 
Todd Hunter      801-891-5718   huntert20@gmail.com 
Kristy Ives*      801-635-9031   kristyives@gmail.com 
Sheri Mattle      801-209-4550   sheri.mattle@gmail.com 
Tracy Miller      801-280-0642   tljmiller@msn.com 
Jennifer Nehmer*     801-792-8297   jennehmer64@gmail.com 
Jodee Packer      801-326-9210   jodeepacker@gmail.com 
Nicole Price*      385-272-1431   nprice940@gmail.com 
Christen Richards-Khong (Principal)   801-256-5100   christen.richardskhong@jordandistrict.org 
Sharon Richins      801-254-6398   sharon@hofa.com 
Todd Roberts      801-599-2350   toddbroberts@comcast.net 
Tina Shaw      801-254-4070   tshaw9707@msn.com 
Cyndi Thomson     801-253-7589   cjrunning@aol.com 
Bryan Veazie (Assistant Principal)   801-256-5118   bryan.veazie@jordandistrict.org 
Rebecca Wells (Teacher)    801-256-5100   rebecca.wells@jordandistrict.org 
Holly White      801-867-3730   hollybwhite@gmail.com 
Stacie Winder (Vice-Chair)    801-557-7832   staciewinder@gmail.com  

  *New Member for 2016-17 

School Community Council Meetings for 2016-2017 

1) Thursday, October 6, 2016 at 6:30 PM in the Bingham High School Media Center 
2) Tuesday, December 6, 2016 at 6:30 PM in the Bingham High School Media Center 
3) Thursday, February 2, 2017 at 6:30 PM in the Bingham High School Media Center 
4) Tuesday, March 21, 2017 at 6:30 PM in the Bingham High School Media Center 
• Other dates and times to be announced if deemed necessary by the Council  


